Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvVOT

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitér (Sifir Olii Piksel Garantili)

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell
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5+

10+

5+

5+

0

Fiyat

145,00
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usb



